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2005-2006 Calendar of the cross country ski competitions in Bitza recreation area

	Date
	Event
	Start 
	Style
	Distance

	Sun, 18.12.2005
	Bitza Sprint
	11-00.
	free
	1 км

	Sun, 25.12.2005
	Opening of the season, Sport Club "Alfa-Bitza"
	11-00.
	free
	М-10, W-5 км

	Sat, 31.12.2005
	Bitza New Year’s Race
	11-30.
	free
	Children 2-5км, М-20, 

W-10 км

	Thu, 05.01.2005
	Bitza pursuit 
	11-00 
	classic and free 
	М-10+10 км, W-5+5 км

	Sun,15.01.2006
	Bitza Fairytale  (Children’s race)
	11-00.
	classic
	1 - 5 км

	Sat, 04.02.2006
	Arkhipova Prix Race
	11-00. 
	classic
	М-10, W-5 км

	Sat, 11.02.2006
	RUSSIAN CHALLENGE Charity Race for Downside Up
	11-00.
	free
	1-5 км

	Sun,12.02.2006
	St. Valentine Day Race (Race of the couples)
	11-00.
	free
	MW-5 км, М-10 

	Sat, 25.02.2006
	Tribute members of special forces division “Alfa” Race  
	11-00.
	free
	Children 2-5км, М-10, W-5 км

	Wed, 08.03.2006
	Bitza Marathon
	11-30.
	free
	М-55 км, W-35 км

	Sat, 18.03.2006
	Folk Ski Festival: Retro Race + Acheri-biathlon, Bikini Sprint
	11-00. 
	classic and free
	1 - 5 км

	Sun, 19.03.2006
	Race of MVTU (marathon)
	11-30 
	classic
	М,W - 50 км

	Sun, 26.03.2006
	Closing of the season, Sport Club "Alfa-Bitza"
	11-00.
	free
	М-15, W-5 км

	Sun, 02.04.2006
	Festival of North in Bitza 
	11-00.
	free
	Children-5, М-10, 
W-5 км


WELCOME TO BITZA!

Additional info: 

Web: www.bitza-sport.ru    E-mail: info@bitza-sport.ru
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